Cold water meter
Vane AT 7050B
produktkatalogVaneproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-06-28produktkatalog
AT 7050B
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Cold water meter
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants

da
st
i s
in
he
lhe
t.
designation.
Marking
The cold water meter has a gray plastic cap. The meter board is marked SENSUS,
420, Q3-value for respective meter size, R-values, manufacturing year, CE series
number.
How to order
AT 7050B (horizontal mounting)
Q3 DN Art.no RSK-number
2,5 20 AT 7050B20-2,5
4 20 AT 7050B20-4 (Length 190 mm) 518 15 99
4 20 AT 7050B20-4-220 (Length 220 mm) 518 39 36
10 25 AT 7050B25-10 518 15 40
16 40 AT 7050B40-16 518 15 73
Version 1, 2017-06-28
Page  4 (4)